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
Rooms for rent near Carleton University/Algonquin college.

Direct bus to Carleton Univ (5 min) and Algonquin (10 min) available

at doorstep.

Rent varies between $405 and $435, depending on size of room.

Rent includes laundry, hydro, water, basic cable and phone.

Extra: swimming pool, quiet neighbourhood, close to grocery, pubs, Mc

Donalds, Close to Mooney's Bay and Hog's back, direct bus to downtown

(20 min)

Call vani at (613) 862-0903 or e-mail vanib@yahoo.com

Post a follow-up to this message
ROOM 1Room(s)

        PRINCE OF WALES/MEADOLANDS BLAIR 226-2675

        FURN K/P L/P

        400.00 Month INCLUSIVE Available:MAY 01/03

        CLOSE TO BUS 86, 3 AND 117, PARKING AVAILABLE, SHARED

        INTERNET, EMAIL: bc_rouge@hotmail.com
ROOM 2Room(s)

        FISHER/VIEWMOUNT GARNET 737-9504

        FURN K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        325.00 Month INCLUSIVE Available:MAY 1/03

        NEWLY BUILT, CENTRAL AIR, CABLE TV,PRIVATE ENTRANCE
ROOM 2Room(s)

        HOGSBACK ALAN OR AARON 274-3589

        FURN K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        280.00 Month + HYDRO Available:MAY 01/03

        NICE TOWNHOUSE, ON BUS ROUTES TO CARLETON AND DOWNTOWN

        1 RM $280/M, 1 RM $330/M. EMAIL: areain@chat.carleton.ca
ROOM 2Room(s)

        OTTAWA SOUTH DURGA 260-9365

        FURN K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        360.00 Month +HYDRO Available:MAY 1/03

        SUMMER SUBLET TILL AUG 31/03. OTHER ROOM IS 330.00

        CLOSE TO CARLETON ON #4 BUS ROUTE

        PLEASE CONTACT AT summerspot@hotmail.com

ROOM 1Room(s)

        OTTAWA WEST (BASELINE & FISHERCHOU 286-5051

        FURN K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        375.00 Month INCLUSIVE Available:MAY 1/03

        SUMMER SUBLET TILL AUG 31/03 MUST SUPPLY OWN PHONE

Hello,

This is a room in a townhouse with retired couple

$300/mo all included

Near St-Laurent shopping center.

15' to Ottawa U

Female or student preferred.

No lease

Contact Minh Pham (613) 721-1104

-----------------------

APARTMENT 1Room(s)

        EXPERIMENTAL FARM TOM 729-4826

        K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        450.00 Month INCLUSIVE Available:MAY 1

        PRIVATE KITCHENETTE AND BATHROOM, PARKING AND BBQ AVAIL,

        CABLE INCL.,

BANK & WALKLEY - MINI APARTMENTComplete With Kitchen & Bath, Utilities Included. Parking. Immed Female Only. $535/Mth739-7918 
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	CENTRAL WEST- Big room with kitchenette, little bedroom ,bathroom, parking all inclusive bsmt,sep entrance$580 /mo April 1st . First & lastCall 728-8664 

	 
	Fisher/Meadowlands- 5mins. Carleton,10 min to Ott "U",buses at door,Bsmt rm. $500 all inclusiveAvail March Call 254-7379 


HOUSE 1Room(s)

        MERIVALE MILLIE 729-7704

        FURN K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        290.00 Month Available:MAY 14-END

        CLOSE TO CARLETON

TOWNHOUSE - SHARED 1Room(s)

        EXPERIMENTAL FARM DEBORAH 724-6115

        K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        400.00 Month Available:10-01-01

        PARKING. INCLUDES PRIVATE BATH WITH SHOWER.

HOUSE - SHARED 2Room(s)

        BASELINE/FISHER KARA 274-7706

        FURN K/P L/P NON-Smoker

        400.00 Month + UTILTIES Available:MAY 1/03

        SUBLET-MAY UNTIL END OF JULY

3/4 ton van for local moves (downtown/vanier/hull). Comes with driver 

(me) $20/hour 1/2h increments, plus $3 per mile ($2/km), does not 

include lifting, but will help with some packing, etc

reply by email rske0@netscape.net
One large bachelor in low level of super quiet, clean and hardwood

floor house. Located near Meadowlands and Merivale Mall. Step to

Independent and Meadowlands Mall. Walk to bus station #156, #111,

#117, #86 to direct to OU, CU and Algonquin College. Suitable for

quiet, responsible, mature, clean non-smoker, pets-free professional

or student. Having private bathroom and kitchen. Include heating,

hydro, water, laundry, air-conditioned,parking. Rent $530/month for

single from May 1st. If you have interesting, please call me at

224-3572 or 270-7692.

